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TARIFFS 2026

TYPE LENGTH (M) BREADTH HIGH SEASON MID-SEASON (€] LOW SEASON (€] ANNUAL TARIFF
(M) €) €}

Upper length 5271€ 2474 € 1.530 € 536.618 €

I 50 9 2498 € 1172 € 71 € 278,184 €

1 50 8 1.582 € 735 € 459 € 176.714 €
i 35 7 537 € 454 € 290 € 80.216 €
1V 30 6,50 366 € 325 € 208 € 56143 €
V 26 5,80 343 € 287 € 174 € 49.870 €
Vi 18 4,80 198 € 165 € 101 € 26.173 €
Vil 15 4,30 150 € 125 € 75 € 19.402 €
\VALL 12 3,75 89 € S51€ 27 € 10.971 €
I X 8 2,60 50 € 30 € 17 € 5017 €

Prices with VAT included and Tax 0 not included.
For excess of beam and length, please consult with Customer Service.

High Season: June, July, August, September.
Mid-Season: May, October. Low season: November, December, January, February, March, April.



PACKAGE ANNUAL RATE

UPTO

50%

PARKING CARD TO

REDUCED PRICE

HAUL-OUT & LAUNCHING

+7 DAYS OF STAY IN THE SHIPYARD

October-May

15% Stay 1 month
20% Discount 3 months
25% Discount 6 months

30% Discount 8 months (Oct. to May)

June-September

8% Stay 1 month

12% Stay 3 months

For the reservation to be effective,
50% of the total amount must be paid
at the time of booking.

Cancellation policy: consult the
Customer Service Office.

The prices shown include the repercussion of the new
fees required by the A.P.P.A.

All the prices shown may be modified without prior
notice.
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ANNUAL FEE

Classic Card 2.090 €

iate Card 1555 €

Intermed

Reduced Card 760 €

der Card 560 €

Prov

Prices including VAT
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RATE FOR TEMPORARY S

January through May | October through December 30 €
June 32€
July 45€

August 45 <€

September 32 € | | | W—
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Prices inclusive of VAT

DAILY FEE

High Season 255€

Low Season** 185 €

Only one registration is permitted under the daily rate.
Changes to registration are not allowed. **Sale
commencing October 1st.
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COMMERCIAL SPACE (OPEN OR CLOSED)

LOCALS, TERRACES, AND BEACHES

WATER 511 </M°

ELECTRICITY

BY MONTHLY USAGE PER MONTHLY ELECTRICITY RATE
UP TO 500 KW 0,5133 € /kW UP TO 500 KW 19,16 €
FROM 501 KW TO 1,000 KW 0,4652 € /kW FROM 501 KW TO 1,000 KW 46,43 €
FROM 1001 KW TO 2000 KW 0,441 € [kW FROM 1001 KW TO 2000 KW 6N €
FROM 2,001 KW TO 3,000 KW 0,4171 € /kW FROM 2,001 KW TO 3,000 KW 142,83 €
FROM 3,001 KW TO 5,000 KW 0,3809 € /kW FROM 3,001 KW TO 5,000 KW 208,99 €
MORE THAN 5,000 KW 0,3570 € /kW MORE THAN 5,000 KW 3351€

The applicable taxes at any given time will be imposed on the resulting invoices.



WATER 5,11 €/M>

ELECTRICITY

SPECIALIZED VESSELS

UP TO 500 KW 0,5133 € /kW
FROM 501 KW TO 1,000 KW 0,4652 € /kW
FROM 1001 KW TO 2000 KW 0,4411 € [kW

FROM 2,001 KW TO 3,000 KW 0,4171 € /kW

FROM 3,001 KW TO 5,000 KW 0,3809 € /kW

MORE THAN 5,000 KW 0,3570 € /kW

12,99 € /day
TYPE | VESSELS 793 € /day

TYPE Il AND Ill VESSELS 4,57 € /day
TYPE IV VESSELS 2,71 € /day

TYPE V, VI, AND VII VESSELS 1,91 € /day

The applicable taxes at any given time will be imposed on the resulting invoices.




SHIPYARD
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SURFACE UTILIZATION UTILIZATION OF AN AUXILIARY VESSEL
FOR TOWING:

0,57 € (initial month) 19,21 € (within the port)
0,71 € (second month) 50,11 € (boatswain’s labour))
0,88 € (third month) 48,91 € (maritime labor)
0,82 € 0,82 €

53,50 € (hasta 599 m)

75,33 € (deca8m)

These prices exclude VAT.

Trailers: Trailers stored in dry dock will be stacked to a maximum of three and will incur a fee

for surface occupation amounting to 80% of the rate specified for boats during the initial
month of storage. 0.50€/m2/day



ELEVATOR USAGE ELECTRICITY AND WATER UTILITIES

4,91 € minimum electricity service charge

(based on meter readings)
16,37 € (m.l./movement) for distances up to 14 meters
6,44 € Mminimum water service charge

24,02 € (m.|./movement) + 14 meters
(based on meter readings)

64,41 € (service)

OBSERVATIONS

Pressure washer*: Minimum service 1 hour; €64.41
Sandblasting machine*: €41.38 per hour or any portion thereof

*The task must be performed by an industrialist authorized to operate in Varadero. - . . .
X Y X If the weather conditions are unfavorable or if any other type of danger arises during the

execution of the service, the Port Authority may adjust this rate based on the complexity of
the service. This rate will not be influenced, in any manner, by the circumstances in which the

These prices exclude VAT. assisted vessel has been left.
Services rendered outside of business hours and on holidays: 100% surcharge.
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Torre de Control Puerto Jose Banus, C.P. 29660. Marbella, Malaga
Tel. +34 952 909 800 info@puertojosebanus.es
Wwww.puerto-banus.com
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